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Purple Pineapple Honey Mustard Chicken 1kg
Short Product Name:
Honey Mustard Chicken

Sliced chicken in a honey mustard sauce

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Kff Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 012128P

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1015.35kJ

241.9kcal
11.99g 1.09g 7.97g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1015.35kJ 241.9kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1015.35kJ 

241.9kCal

Carbohydrates 10.4g

of which sugars 7.97g

Fat 11.99g

of which saturates 1.09g

Fibre -g

Protein 22.53g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Roasted Sliced Chicken (Foodfellas) 60% (Chicken breast, Rice Starch, Salt, Dextrose, D-Xylose, Maltodextrin, Stabilisers (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Citrates)), Honey Mustard Sauce 20% (Water, glucose

syrup solids, honey, spirit vinegar, thickener [E1422 modified starch], mustard flour, soy sauce, salt, onion powder, garlic, spice [turmeric]) (MUSTARD, SOYABEANS) Free Range Real Mayonnaise 15% (Rapeseed

Oil, Water, Sugar, Stabiliser: Modified Maize Starch (E1422). Preservative: Acetic Acid (E260). Pasteurised Free Range Egg Yolk Powder, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum (E415). Salt, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate

(E202), Lutein (E161b) (EGGS)) Coarse Grain Mustard 5% (Mustard seed (30%), water, white wine vinegar, spirit vinegar, sugar, mustard flour (4%), salt, cinnamon, pimento, turmeric) ( MUSTARD).

Supplier's Product Code : 012128P

Product Added : 11 April 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 April 2024

erudus id : 30c1a02d00bb44a295619f51d1d50dbb

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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